Aarhus, nord 8200, 8240-8250, 8380, 8520-8543

Referenceliste

Adresse

Engtoftevej 16, Hjortshgj
Mglleager 19, Hjortshgj
Rodskovvej 13, Hornslet
Elmehaven 65, Lystrup
Rugmarken 57, Lystrup
Rennehaven 57, Lystrup
Adelvej 7TA+7B, Risskov
Havbankevej 2, Risskov
Havgardsvej 5, Risskov
Humlevej 25, Risskov

Prins Knuds Vej 18B, Risskov
Prins Knuds Vej 10, Risskov
Solmarksvej 4, Risskov
Strandhusvej 3, Risskov
Themsvej 22, Risskov

Vestre Strandallé 145, Risskov
Ibisvej 2B, Skaedstrup

Adelvej 7A+7B, Arhus N

Tagtype

pandeplader

B-6

B-6
betontegl
B-7

B-6

B-7
betontegl
B-7

B-7

B-7

B-7
skifer
betontegl
B-7

B-7

B-7

B-7

Farve

alu-gra
sort
sort
sort
sort
sort
sort
sort
sort
sort
sort
sort
sort
sort
sort
sort
sort
sort

Arstal

2020
2021
2018
2021
2022
2022
2018
2021
2020
2025
2021
2025
2021
2018
2025/2002
2024
2018
2018



