

Referenceliste
Aarhus, nord 8200, 8240-8250, 8380, 8520-8543

<u>Adresse</u>	<u>Tagtype</u>	<u>Farve</u>	<u>Årstal</u>
Engtoftevej 16, Hjortshøj	pandepalder	alu-grå	2020
Mølleager 19, Hjortshøj	B-6	sort	2021
Rodskovvej 13, Hornslet	B-6	sort	2018
Elmehaven 65, Lystrup	betontegl	sort	2021
Rugmarken 57, Lystrup	B-7	sort	2022
Rønnehaven 57, Lystrup	B-6	sort	2022
Adelvej 7A+7B, Risskov	B-7	sort	2018
Havbankevej 2, Risskov	betontegl	sort	2021
Havgårdsvej 5, Risskov	B-7	sort	2020
Humlevej 25, Risskov	B-7	sort	2025
Prins Knuds Vej 18B, Risskov	B-7	sort	2021
Prins Knuds Vej 10, Risskov	B-7	sort	2025
Solmarksvej 4, Risskov	skifer	sort	2021
Strandhusvej 3, Risskov	betontegl	sort	2018
Themsvej 22, Risskov	B-7	sort	2025/2002
Vestre Strandallé 145, Risskov	B-7	sort	2024
Ibisvej 2B, Skødstrup	B-7	sort	2018
Adelvej 7A+7B, Århus N	B-7	sort	2018